UNOFFICIAL COPY

Prepared By:	
MORTGAGE MAX DBA CHICAGOLAND	and the same of th
HOME MTG 8501 WEST HIGGINS, SUITE 660	
CHICAGO, IL 60631	
	Doc#: 0524333036 Fee: \$26.00
and When Recorded Mail To	Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/31/2005 07:22 AM Pg: 1 of 2
MORTGAGE MAX DBA CHICAGOLAND HOME MORTGAGE SERVICES	Date: 08/31/2003 07/22 7 444
8501 WEST HIGGINS ROAD CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60631	
TT05.3763	
	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Corroration Assignment of Real Estate Mortgage	
LOAN NO.: 0058346461	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED the un to signed hereby grants, a	ssigns and transfers to
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., A NATL. ASSN., OF 3601 MINNESOTA DRIVE, MAC 24 31-022, MINN	RGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE USA NEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55435
all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in and to that	certain Real Estate Mortgage dated August 16, 2005
executed by DAVID GUZMAN AND LAUFIE A GUZMAN	N, AS JOINT TENANTS
0,	TEK TITLE LLC.
to MORTGAGE MAX DBA CHICAGOLAND HOME MORT	AND
a corporation organized under the laws of THE STATE C	FILLINOIS DES PLANCES, N. 60018
and whose principal place of business is 8501 WEST HICHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60631	- de / /
and recorded in Book/Volume No. (25243 3303)	page(3), as Document No.
State of ILLINOIS	COCK County Records,
described hereinafter as follows: (See Reverse fo	or Legal Description)
Commonly known as 2725 NORTH NEW ENGLAND AVENUE, CHICAG), LILINOIS 60707 TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest,	
and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mo	ortgage.
STATE OF ILLINOIS	MORTGAGE MAX DBA CH CAGOLAND HOME MORTGAGE SERVICES
COUNTY OF COOK	San Mariano San Teles
On August 22, 2005 before	-1
(Date of Execution)	ROL KLOCKO
me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared	By: RON RICCHIO
RON RICCHIO	Its: PRESIDENT
known to me to be the PRESIDENT and	
known to me to be	By:
of the corporation herein which executed the within instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the	Its:
corporate seal of said corporation: that said instrument	
was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of	Witness:
Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to	2421/2 K
be the free act and deed of said corporation.	- 17
Notary PubliOFFICIAL SEAL	
SAMUEL M EINHORN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS COOK County,	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:09/28/08	CTHIS ADEA EOD OFFICIAL NOTADIAL GRALL

0524333036 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

'Exhibit A" Legal Description Rider

Loan No.: 0058346461

Borrower Name(s): DAVID GUZMAN and LAURIE A GUZMAN

Property Address: 2725 NORTH NEW ENGLAND AVENUE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60707

LOT 15 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 24 FEET THEREOF) AND ALL OF LOT 14 AND THE SOUTH 5 FEET OF LOT 13 IN BLOCK 1 IN REED'S MONT CLARE SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE EAST 2/3 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK ORTHOUSE.
27000

ORTHOUSE.
27000 COUNTY, IZLINOIS. 13-30-306-012-000

21013 Rev. 05/13/03